
  

YYAM Super Saturday  
REHEARSAL SCHEDULE 

 
 

Date Time Group & Location 

Sat, June 13 

12 N-12:30 pm Band-Main Sanctuary 

12 N-1:30 pm Dance-Lower Sanctuary 

12:30-2:00 pm Choir-Main Sanctuary 

Sat, June 20 

11 am-12:30 pm Band-Main Sanctuary 

12 N-1:30 pm Dance-Lower Sanctuary 

12:30-2:00 pm Choir-Main Sanctuary 

Sat, June 27 

11 am-12:30 pm Band-Main Sanctuary 

12 N-1:30 pm Dance-Lower Sanctuary 

12:30-2:00 pm Choir-Main Sanctuary 

Sat, July 11 

11 am-12 N Band-Main Sanctuary 

12 N-1:00 pm Choir-Main Sanctuary 

12 N-1:00 pm Dance-Lower Sanctuary 

1:00-1:30 pm Dance-Main Sanctuary 

CHILDREN ages 11 & under 
YOUTH & YOUNG ADULTS ages 12-35 

Children’s Super Saturday 
REHEARSAL SCHEDULE 

 

Date Time Group & Location 

Sat, May 16 

11 am-12:30 pm Band-Main Sanctuary  

12 N-1:30 pm Dance-Lower Sanctuary 

12:30-2:00 pm Choir-Main Sanctuary 

Sat, May 23 12 N-1:30 pm Dance-Lower Sanctuary 

Sat, May 30 

11 am-12:30 pm Band-Main Sanctuary 

12 N-1:30 pm Dance-Lower Sanctuary 

12:30-2:00 pm Choir-Main Sanctuary 

Sat, June 6 

11 am-12:30 pm Band-Main Sanctuary 

12 N-1:30 pm Dance-Lower Sanctuary 

12:30-2:00 pm Choir-Main Sanctuary 

Sat, June 13 

11 am-12 N Band-Main Sanctuary 

12 N-1:00 pm Choir-Main Sanctuary 

1:00-1:30 pm Dance-Main Sanctuary 

 
See Min. Brandon or visit our website to sign up. 

DEADLINE:  Sun, May 17 

See Min. Brandon or visit our website to sign up. 

DEADLINE:  Sun, June 14 
 

Children’s Day 
Sun, June 14 

 

Youth & Young Adult Day 
Sun, July 12 

 

The Central Baptist Church 
Rodney T. Morton, Senior Pastor 
Min. Brandon M. Hite, Youth Pastor 

 

www.TheCentralBaptistChurch.org 

Youth &  

Young Adult Ministry 


